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LICENSE
NUMBER

Ii08£

i^.086

U7U9

5069

_SSflL_

5502

5503

550U

^QPJ,

635?

67ft

7),Q^

fln^^

•o^Qji

cn^Q

Qi6n

Q?fiA

1H37P

nf t j |Q

116SO

" • " '":

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE UNE )

Daniels

Daniel

pani*ls

Daniels

Dahling

Dally

Daily

Daniels

'Hfino'fiT'f" i fil rl

Daniels

i^ance

B n n l f i l f l P n

^anl els

nsni els

ijn n- -fa.

Daniels

Daniel

Da T 1 v

D«nby

Daniels

k

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

B. B.

Columbia, S.C.

Jim
Batesbupg, S.C.

•tt-lft-sr

Columbia, S.C.
John - - •
Cayce, S.C.

¥. H.
Batesburg,S. C.

Clarence
Irmo,S.C.

L. A.

Irmo,S.C.

Frank M".
Columbia, S.C.

Ansel

New Brookland.S.

Rupert

Batesburs.S. C.

Robsr-t

^tefirfmsra S C

Dewberry r S.C.

TJorman

Columbia rS. C.

Tew-ifl r,

Columbia,. S. C.

Albert

Columbia. :s.C.

.T.f!.

Columbia, S.C.

Goel n.

Pelion.S.C.

William Henry
T rrno , 3 _ C. .

Cavce, S.C.

Grande 11
West Columbia, £

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE)

Thomas

Folk

rTl*rjrl«n

Uelson

Corder

Bickley

Bi ck ley

Bachelor

n ylr A R

C.

Simmons

Roue

.f'flus-b

Honnellv

f!np[L«V-

Rollison

Brnylal

Taylor

Meetze

^o-nrt

Rutherford
.C.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Allie
Columbia, S.C.

Anois
Batesbure.S.C.

Virginia iLee
Columbia, S.C.

Aline
Cayce, S.C.

Carrie Lou
Bates burg, S. C.

Ethel
Irmo^S.C.
Minnie

•Irmo,S. C*
Catherine
Columbia, S. C.

Rosella . .

New "Brookland, Sd

Analou

^atesburs.r.C.

G-ft o'pcrfia rsrafi

Stpef^ma n ?1 P.

Felon nn^nthy

^atesbura.S.C.

W1 nnl e

Green vi T1e r S .n .
r-ar^ltrn
r.rtl nmhi s T S C.

Daisy
Columbia. S.C.

Onp

Columbia. S.C.

VT ct(r>fi n

Lexineton.S.C.

Rlanche A.

-r p p

West Cola.. S.C.

Dorothy

Columbia. S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

A6E OF
WOMAN

21

18

21

27
21
21
18
"\O
TlJ

25

21
20

23
19
21

21

21

18

27
19

^
32
Pi

If l

^^
^^
21
1Q
22
18

?3
21

21f
23

-i9
21

16
27
2^

w
White ,

C
Colored

W

c

c

c

W

W

W

W

W

_c

c

W

W

W

W

_ksl

W

W

W

G
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

peb

A'pr

Jul

Dec

Sep

May

Jul

Rep

Sep

War

*ug

Msv

<vt

Feb

May

Dec

Oct

Aug

Oct

Day

7

12

15

16

1

7

ff

15

I ' l

18

I D

19

17

?r

6

26

2^

?l

111

1?

Year

192^

19211

1926

1927

192 a

1925

1928

1928

1Q2Q

1930

1931

19^3

iq^[

1Q3C

1936

1936

19 T7

IQ-^fi

191] n

19kO

1. DATE DF.MARRI AGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jan-

Feb

A^_

^L

Dec

Sep

May

Jul

51 «n

Sep

Mn-p

AUf?

Mav

Oct

Feb.

MBV
*/

JW
11

Oct

fl n rr

_Qct_

Day

7

1U

^

16

1

JL.

5

15

l l

19

1?

19

PB

O^

6

P6

?3

22

PI

lr

Year

1QPJ.

192̂

192.6

1927

1928

^92G

192£

192 £

1QPQ

1930

1Q71

1933

19 ^Ii

193[

1936

1^36

1 Q77

1938

I Q l O

-^

Mutlp bv The Colt Index Companv, Columbus, Ohio
Sold By Walker, Evans & Cogswell Co., Charleston, S.C.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

_W

f

~K
B

, V, Hnnk;
got>atgnJu^(

R. Ste adman
agistrate
atesburiz. S.C.

W.P. Hook
Probate Judge

W. I. Jumper

(
N . P /

W. F. Hook
Probate Judge
Tin Tri n p-'hn n F5 , fl ,

W. F. Hook

;
3rot)Bte Judge
jexine: ton. S .G .

W. F. Hook
JrToDate Judge
Lexington, S.C.
Rev. A. B. Kennedy
Columbl a, S.C.

_V 17 TTont
;?robete Judge

S.T.Altman

/!

1

j . r - tor a ,1;-.
^atesburg, S.C.

? QllR tt^ flVlfl IJTTl
ror S C

>teedman .S. ft.

Rev. J.L.'HIers

Lexington. S. C .

Sara R_ Roofer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
B.r. Tor s.C.
^exi ncrton. S. fi .

T TJ iJnr^^^T*

Probate Judge
T.OTT-I ncr-hf-in iS f!

Sara R.fioozer
JF.P. fot> S,,C

i_^i ^-

RAir _T T. 5s -i nrrl *a-hr\n

^x-i no-ton. S. H.

i^ev. H . PVnnlf DuT^nSrf

T r tnn.R T,

" - - - _ _^j —

West Columbia, S .C.

3ara R. "RnnTier
W . P . for S.C.
Lexineton. S.C.
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